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Addition
B230592 04/12/2023 2223 30 STKatherine E Montford Owner Build new Deck and Screened in Room all done to code. $42,000.00104224

Katherine E Montford Owner $42,000.00

bnewconres
B230597 04/13/2023 1229 2 AVEJacob Meisenbach Owner Building a new all steel building. $70,000.00095044

Jacob Meisenbach Owner $70,000.00

bremodel
B230526 04/03/2023 1619 20 AVERuss J Bishop Owner Install 2 entry doors and 1 storm door in existing openings. 

All to code

$7,800.00101030-A

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $7,800.00

B230528 04/03/2023 4007 28 AVEDETWEILER SARA Owner Install 10' x28' deck on rear of house to code $26,000.00101472-14

Durham Remodeling & Repair Contractor $26,000.00

B230537 04/05/2023 614 7 STMOORE LINDA M Owner Installing 17sq of new vinyl siding and a new 20x 6 porch on 

the front of the house.

$16,000.00092166

Landeros & Sons Construction Contractor $16,000.00

B230539 04/05/2023 1634 14 STSEABLOOM KEVIN E Owner Footing & Cinderblock crawlspace - all to code. $13,000.0009212

Quad City Fix It Contractor $13,000.00

B230542 04/05/2023 539-541 20 STJULIO ALEJANDRO BARRERA Owner In-fill existing window openings with CMU block done to 

code.

$950.00093765

JULIO A BARRERA-LOPEZ Owner $950.00

B230548 04/06/2023 1830 32 STJACK L THOMAS Owner Replace 8 DBL hung windows 6 basement windows and 

20sq of vinyl siding and two entry doors.

$21,000.0010972

Landeros & Sons Construction Contractor $21,000.00

B230566 04/10/2023 1016 27 AVEJoseph P Kelly III Owner REPLACE 8 SQ OF VINYL SIDING TO CODE $8,000.0010194-E

A&J Construction Contractor $8,000.00

B230571 04/10/2023 7100 38 ST WCity of Rock Island Contractor At existing wireless communications facility, installation of 

(1) new 9' x 6' concrete pad for the placement of (1) new 

48kw 240 gal diesel generator with (1) ATS and (1) Kill 

swithc - all to code.

$25,000.0011192-2

TRIAD ASSOCIATES Contractor $25,000.00

7101 38 ST WCity of Rock Island Contractor $25,000.00

TRIAD ASSOCIATES Contractor $25,000.00

B230575 04/11/2023 1926 10 STRon Plumb DBA New Look Window Contractor Remove 5 windows and replace with new windows U-factor 

.27 to code and replace sofit.

$4,800.00103516

Yalanda Clements Owner $4,800.00

B230577 04/11/2023 2517 37 AVEBest Improvement Company Inc. Contractor Remove and replace 16sq. of vinyl siding done to code. $12,500.00103740-12

KRISTIN A. HOLMBERG Owner $12,500.00

B230596 04/12/2023 1031 23 AVEDIXON STEPHANIE Owner Build 7X4 wooden porch w/ guardrail w/ 2 footings - all to 

code.

$2,000.00103996-15

Landeros & Sons Construction Contractor $2,000.00

1



Permit #

5/1/2023

Permit Date AddressOwner and Contractor PURPOSE TOTALCOSTTAX_MAP

B230600 04/13/2023 4034 4 STGerardo Lopez Resto Owner install 12 solar panels on roof to code $25,245.86101275-56

Revolution Energy Systems Inc Contractor $25,245.86

B230607 04/13/2023 3904 23 AVETITUS LAURITZEN Owner Repair/ replace trusses damaged from fire all done to code. $4,000.0010741-122

TITUS LAURITZEN Owner $4,000.00

B230616 04/17/2023 3932 29 AVEBRADLEY K FINCHER Owner build a 16x24 deck to code $2,200.00103008-63

BRADLEY K FINCHER Owner $2,200.00

B230617 04/17/2023 3831 27 AVEDANAY DAVID F Owner install 2 replacement windows to code $3,100.0010645-6

Best Improvement Company Inc. Contractor $3,100.00

B230618 04/17/2023 2723 29 AVEBest Improvement Company Inc. Contractor install 2 new doors. One sliding glass door and one entry 

door. All to code

$3,550.00104315

Karrie Gelski Owner $3,550.00

B230620 04/17/2023 1506 33 STKristine A Myers Owner Remove and replace deck boards with new handrail and 

guards to code. Replace one bathroom window U-factor .30 

or less. Install new tile in shower.

$2,000.00096353

Kristine A Myers Owner $2,000.00

B230626 04/17/2023 1709 88 AVE WBURTON JAMES A Owner install 11 replacement windows to code. U factor .32 or less $10,500.00113031

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $10,500.00

B230628 04/17/2023 1501 43RD STCHAD R WINTERS Owner install 10 replacement windows and 2 entry doors to code $4,000.00093293

CHAD R WINTERS Owner $4,000.00

B230630 04/17/2023 1307 44 STFuture Capital LLC Contractor Install new drywall, Cabinets, Exterior Doors and flooring all 

done to code.

$23,300.00093238

Compliance Construction LLC Contractor $23,300.00

B230633 04/18/2023 513-513 1/2 30 STLimitless Opportunity Investments LLC Contractor Repair 2nd floor fire damage, install 8 windows, insulation, 

drywall, electirc, hvac and plumbing.  All to code.

$75,000.00095412

Bolt Motors Inc Contractor $75,000.00

513   30 STLimitless Opportunity Investments LLC Contractor $75,000.00

Bolt Motors Inc Contractor $75,000.00

B230637 04/18/2023 4434 10 AVEFidel Guerrero Owner INSTALL 22 SQ OF VINYL SIDING ON HOUSE TO 

CODE

$6,000.00091392

Fidel Guerrero Owner $6,000.00

B230638 04/18/2023 2435 8 AVEELVIN L CURL Owner Rebuild front porch and roof - all to code. $2,000.00093553

ELVIN L CURL Owner $2,000.00

B230646 04/19/2023 823 20 STCalvary Chapel Quad Cities Owner Replace existing beam with new LVL beam and fix Drywall 

all done to code.

$3,000.00096683

BARAKA CONSTRUCTION Contractor $3,000.00

B230649 04/20/2023 590 22 AVESCHAICH DEBORAH A Owner install deck on front of house to code $1,900.00102133-1

SCHAICH DEBORAH A Owner $1,900.00

B230675 04/21/2023 2507 29 1/2 STDouglas A Bowman Owner Install 5.5sq of vinyl siding to code. $3,250.00101213

Moeller Construction Contractor $3,250.00
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B230677 04/21/2023 2941 20 AVEMaria Papageorgiou Owner (15) vinyl replacement windows in existing frames (U+0.29) 

- all to code.

$7,915.0010805

Window World of Davenport Contractor $7,915.00

B230678 04/21/2023 4100 27 AVEStephanie Nelson Owner (10) vinyl replacement windows (U=.29) in existing frames - 

all to code.

$6,933.0010645-57

Window World of Davenport Contractor $6,933.00

B230679 04/21/2023 1517 41 STGUTIERREZ EPIFANIO Owner 1 vinyle replacement windows (U=0.29) - all to code. $744.00092505

Window World of Davenport Contractor $744.00

B230683 04/24/2023 2219 24 STHANEGMON DAVID L Owner replace damaged siding on back of house. all to code $1,400.00102447

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $1,400.00

B230684 04/24/2023 22 KNOLL CTDEPOVER BRYAN J/LEANN R Owner remove/replace siding on house. Use fanfold before siding. 

all to code

$12,750.00103128-10

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $12,750.00

B230685 04/24/2023 3708 24 AVECharles W Carter JR Owner remove/replace vinyl siding. $13,500.00103717-D

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $13,500.00

B230686 04/24/2023 2922 12 AVERobert Murdock Owner install 4 replacement windows to code $2,500.00093743

Ron Plumb DBA New Look Window Contractor $2,500.00

B230687 04/24/2023 2527 20 AVENicholas J Feliksiak Owner Replace existing post in basement with 6x6 treated to suport 

floor above. all work to code.

$2,500.0010607

Nicholas J Feliksiak Owner $2,500.00

B230692 04/24/2023 1816 11 STA L Carter JR Owner Build new front porch all done to code. $1,500.00103545

Agnes Carter Owner $1,500.00

B230694 04/24/2023 1123 16 AVEElex O Roberts Owner Install new siding, fascia and soffits.  Install 2 new windows 

and 2 new exterior doors.   Rebuild steps to its pre-damaged 

state. All work to be done to code.

$1,000.0009456

EZY HOME IMPROVEMENTS Contractor $1,000.00

1548 12 STElex O Roberts Owner $1,000.00

EZY HOME IMPROVEMENTS Contractor $1,000.00

B230705 04/25/2023 2204 45 STRYNER ROBERT E Owner REPLACE 35 SQ OF VINYL SIDING ON HOUSE TO 

CODE

$2,916.00102971

LDL ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC Contractor $2,916.00

B230716 04/25/2023 2502 29 AVEJordan Catholic School Contractor install 47 replacement windows to code at 2502-29th Ave. $73,077.34101845-1

River City Pella Contractor $73,077.34

2401 31 AVEJordan Catholic School Contractor $73,077.34

River City Pella Contractor $73,077.34

B230745 04/27/2023 3024 37 AVEMURPHY JERRY L Owner REMOVE AND REPLACE 15 SQ VINYL SIDING TO 

CODE

$13,500.00101130-16

B&W Home Improvement & Const. Co. Contractor $13,500.00

B230753 04/28/2023 2501 22 AVEJansen Roofing & Repair, Inc Contractor remove and replace siding to code. use fanfold before siding $8,000.00102376

Andrew Michael Allmendinger Owner $8,000.00
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B230755 04/28/2023 3408 35 AVECOCHRAN JERRY E/JUDITH C Owner Build/extend deck off of existing. 17'x18' all done to code. $8,000.00104542

Advantage Remodeling Contractor $8,000.00

Commercial Elec
B230540 04/05/2023 2502 29 AVECrawford Company Contractor bathroom remodel to code $2,500.00101845-1

Jordan Catholic School Contractor $2,500.00

2401 31 AVECrawford Company Contractor $2,500.00

Jordan Catholic School Contractor $2,500.00

B230541 04/05/2023 304 17 STDavenport Electric Contract Company Contractor electrical for new parking lot. All to code $220,000.00095155

City of Rock Island Contractor $220,000.00

B230570 04/10/2023 542 34 AVEDavenport Electric Contract Company Contractor Putting in new service for railroad bungalow. All to code $2,000.00105214

PR Lathrop LLC Contractor $2,000.00

504 34 AVEDavenport Electric Contract Company Contractor $2,000.00

PR Lathrop LLC Contractor $2,000.00

B230583 04/12/2023 601 38 STRock River Electric, Inc Contractor install can lights under sky walk at Sorensen Hall Augie. All 

to code

$250.00091446

Augustana College Contractor $250.00

639 38 STRock River Electric, Inc Contractor $250.00

Augustana College Contractor $250.00

B230587 04/12/2023 500 44 STL.R.C. Developers Contractor install 2-100 amp services on pole for food truck lot. All to 

code

$4,200.00094825

Point Electric, LLC Contractor $4,200.00

B230588 04/12/2023 734 20 STBlackhawk Electric Contractor Install new can lights emergency exit light and smoke dector 

to code in the basement.

$3,200.00097782

RI County Childrens Adv Contractor $3,200.00

B230605 04/13/2023 3700 78 AVE WTri City Electric Contractor install new traffic signal lights at intersection to code $277,000.0011343

YRC WORLDWIDE INC Contractor $277,000.00

3710 78 AVE WTri City Electric Contractor $277,000.00

YRC WORLDWIDE INC Contractor $277,000.00

B230658 04/20/2023 542 34 AVEPizano Electric Contractor New service for office to code. Storm damage $3,000.00105214

PR Lathrop LLC Contractor $3,000.00

504 34 AVEPizano Electric Contractor $3,000.00

PR Lathrop LLC Contractor $3,000.00

B230691 04/24/2023 3610 78 AVE WDavenport Electric Contract Company Contractor installation of new traffic signal service at intersection to 

code

$1,500.00113676-1

Hass Family Properties Contractor $1,500.00

B230702 04/25/2023 330 19 STSala Flats LP Contractor 30 a/c reconnects and hallway lighting to code $28,000.00096498

Dean James Services Contractor $28,000.00

320   19 STSala Flats LP Contractor $28,000.00
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B230702 04/25/2023 320   19 STDean James Services Contractor 30 a/c reconnects and hallway lighting to code $28,000.00096498

B230734 04/27/2023 2952 5 AVEFW PROPERTY MAINTENANCE Contractor elec for new bldg. all to code $12,500.00094889

Adam Abou-Ghanima Owner $12,500.00

Commercial HVAC
B230524 04/03/2023 3720 85 AVE WNitram LLC Contractor HVAC WORK FOR NEW ADDITION INCLUDING 

VENTILATION AND AIR CIRCULATION PER 

SUBMITTED ENGINEERING DESIGNS. ALL WORK TO 

BE DONE TO CODE

$172,284.0011345-3

John's Service & Sales Inc Contractor $172,284.00

B230527 04/03/2023 1701 1 AVEModern Woodmen of America Contractor DEMO 3 EXISTING HW REHEAT VAV's AND INSTALL 6 

NEW HW REHEAT VAV"S AND DUCT AND NEW GRDS 

TO CODE

$32,753.000999

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor $32,753.00

B230717 04/25/2023 7800 14 ST WHAWKEYE REAL ESTATE Owner Install new gas lines, and replace 4 hanging garage furnaces 

all done to code.

$14,505.9211326-F

O'Dells Heating & Air Contractor $14,505.92

demo
B230572 04/11/2023 1044 14 1/2 STH. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor Demolish house to code. 09928

Chadwick K Thomas Owner

B230585 04/12/2023 1326 24 STValley Construction Company Contractor demo former park board office to code 09177

CITY OF ROCK ISLAND Contractor

1300 24 ST Suite 1Valley Construction Company Contractor

CITY OF ROCK ISLAND Contractor

B230619 04/17/2023 2202 20 1/2 AVEMARGARET FLYNN Owner Demolish garage due to a fire. 1079-1

Werner Restoration Services Inc. Contractor

B230709 04/25/2023 1136 2 STSTETSON BUILDING PRODUCTS INC Owner DEMOLITION ON BUILDING TO CODE 096086

Diversified Demolition LLC Contractor

excavation
B230544 04/06/2023 420 18 STMichael W Steen Owner HARTCO will directionally bore to install conduit with coax. 

Bore will start at existing ped in alley behind 420 18th St and 

travel approx. 187 ft to the East ROW of 18th St. Bore will 

then travel South approx. 400 ft to the S Alley of 5th ave. 

Then travel east approx. 60 ft.

096575

Hartco Contractor

B230560 04/10/2023 1008 20 AVENathan A James Owner Emergency Sanitary Lateral Repair 102080

River Bend Plumbing Contractor

B230580 04/11/2023 934 22 STMMTL Investments LLC Contractor Replacing sewer from the front of the house to the city sewer 

main. 1 6'x10' section of street repair. 1 4'x4' section of 

sidewalk repair.

095991

River Bend Plumbing Contractor
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B230582 04/11/2023 2616 5 AVEJames O Harris Owner REMOVE STUCK JETTER HOUSE AND MAKE 

REPAIRS TO SEWER OFF PROPERTY
097496

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B230589 04/12/2023 2127 32 STRiver Bend Plumbing Contractor Sewer spot repair. replacing approximately 2' section of 

sewer lateral along with 6'x6' section of concrete maximum 

for street repair

102536-C

Patrick Wilder Owner

B230608 04/14/2023 4519 8 AVEBLEUER PAUL R/ROBERT Owner WSRP 091318

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

B230662 04/20/2023 Right of WayCity of Rock Island Contractor Fiber optic plant to feed Augustana college housing and 

surrounding areas 6th-10th Ave between 31st & 34th St
RIGHT-OF-WAY

METRONET Contractor

B230668 04/21/2023 1827 39 STJoyce A Ford Owner SLRP 10923

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

B230669 04/21/2023 2051 35 STRaul VegaTroche Owner SLRP 102855

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

B230670 04/21/2023 2525 29 AVEBrice A Boemecke Owner SLRP 103616-50

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

B230671 04/21/2023 3300 28 ST CTBATES GEORGE P/LINDA M Owner SLRP 101504-43

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

B230672 04/21/2023 3421 20TH ST CTOllie E & Patricia A Prouty Living Trust Contractor SLRP 104017-55

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

B230673 04/21/2023 Right of WayMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor 2410 47 AVE JUST OUTSIDE OF CITY LIMITS WILL BE 

CAPPING THE GAS SERVICE BACK TO THE MAIN SO 

THE BUILDING CAN BE DEMOLISHED

RIGHT-OF-WAY

City of Rock Island Contractor

B230736 04/27/2023 1642 14 1/2 STA+ Plumbing Contractor REPLACE WATER SERVICE 09180

Diana Dee Schmacht Owner

B230739 04/27/2023 2538 22 AVEMcClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor SLRP 102386

JERZY M KOZLOWSKI Owner

flatwork
B230535 04/05/2023 3427 20 ST CTGoetz Concrete Construction Corp. Contractor New Driveway Approach. 104017-57

Jeffery Strayer Owner

plumbing
B230519 04/03/2023 1204 35 STAugustana College Contractor 2 bathroom remodel -all to code. $10,000.00096994

Modern Piping Contractor $10,000.00

1206   35 STAugustana College Contractor $10,000.00

Modern Piping Contractor $10,000.00
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B230520 04/03/2023 8514 14 ST WJohn D Timmer Owner Installed new 40 gallon NG water heater #3 - all to code. $0.00113900

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor $0.00

B230522 04/03/2023 3336 7 AVEAll Action Plumbing, Ltd Contractor Kitchen sink & Laundry - all to code. $0.00094132

Augustana College Contractor $0.00

B230523 04/03/2023 3720 85 AVE WNitram LLC Contractor INTERIOR PLUMBING WORK FOR NEW ADDITION 

INCLUDING TRENCH DRAINS, 1 EYEWASH/ DRENCH 

SHOWER, 1 WATER HEATER AND 2 HOSE BIBS.  ALL 

WORK TO BE DONE TO CODE

$105,415.0011345-3

John's Service & Sales Inc Contractor $105,415.00

B230530 04/04/2023 3421 20TH ST CTOllie E & Patricia A Prouty Living Trust Contractor Sewer repair - all to code. *VOID-duplicate* $0.00104017-55

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $0.00

B230531 04/04/2023 2525 29 AVEBrice A Boemecke Owner Sewere repair - all to code. $0.00103616-50

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $0.00

B230532 04/04/2023 3421 20TH ST CTOllie E & Patricia A Prouty Living Trust Contractor Sewere repair - all to code. $0.00104017-55

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $0.00

B230536 04/05/2023 2131 21 AVETappendorf Plumbing Contractor Replace lateral from building drain to the main, to code. $4,000.0010636-108

Subhan Development, LLC Contractor $4,000.00

B230552 04/07/2023 3300 28 ST CTBATES GEORGE P/LINDA M Owner Sewer repair. $100.00101504-43

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $100.00

B230553 04/07/2023 1326 37 STMcClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor New water service. $100.00093691

Nicholas Valberg Owner $100.00

3635   14 AVMcClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $100.00

Nicholas Valberg Owner $100.00

B230554 04/07/2023 2172 STADIUM DRNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Water heater install - all to code. $2,933.00101909-48-A

Melissa A Parr Owner $2,933.00

B230555 04/10/2023 1008 20 AVENathan A James Owner sewer repair to code $6,500.00102080

River Bend Plumbing Contractor $6,500.00

B230559 04/10/2023 213-215 17 STTheodore J Grevas Owner ROUGH IN PVC, DWV, INSTALL  FLOOR SINK, HAND 

SINK, DISH SINK, DISHWASHER AND 

UNDERGROUND DWV.  ROUGH IN WATER SUPLLY 

TO NEW FIXTURES AND FINISH AND TRIM OUT 

PLUMBING.  ALL WORK TO BE DONE TO CODE.

$1.00096458

Almighty Plumbing Contractor $1.00

213   17 STTheodore J Grevas Owner $1.00

Almighty Plumbing Contractor $1.00

B230564 04/10/2023 2172 STADIUM DRNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor WATER HEATER INSTALLED TO CODE $2,933.00101909-48-A

Melissa A Parr Owner $2,933.00

B230578 04/11/2023 4016 30 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Replace Drain and Shower Valve all done to code $600.00103717-35
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B230578 04/11/2023 4016 30 STDonald L Smith Owner Replace Drain and Shower Valve all done to code $600.00103717-35

B230581 04/11/2023 2616 5 AVEJames O Harris Owner Remove stuck jetter hose and makr repairs to sewer on 

property - all to code.

$8,000.00097496

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor $8,000.00

B230595 04/12/2023 1326 24 STCrawford Company Contractor Water cap off (Old Park Office) - all to code. $0.0009177

CITY OF ROCK ISLAND Contractor $0.00

1300 24 ST Suite 1Crawford Company Contractor $0.00

CITY OF ROCK ISLAND Contractor $0.00

B230598 04/13/2023 2127 32 STRiver Bend Plumbing Contractor Sewer repair. $4,500.00102536-C

Patrick Wilder Owner $4,500.00

B230599 04/13/2023 3101 11 STPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Bathroom and kitchen remodel- all to code. $0.00103207

Kieran Noonan Owner $0.00

B230602 04/13/2023 49 HAWTHORNE RDRobert  Worman Owner Water heater - all to code. $0.00103891-30

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor $0.00

B230623 04/17/2023 3717 31 AVESNYDER GARY Owner install water heater to code $1,772.0010260-17

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $1,772.00

B230635 04/18/2023 2302 STADIUM DRHENDERSON NANCY L Owner Install laundry floor drain & kitchen sink - all to code. $0.00101909-2

A+ Plumbing Contractor $0.00

B230636 04/18/2023 2300 79 AVE WCrawford Company Contractor Sewer repair (lot 93) - all to code. $0.0011328-3

Chicago Title Land Trust Contractor $0.00

B230647 04/19/2023 922 5 AVEDenton M Douglas Owner W/H replacement done to code. $1,000.00092021

Lenny's Plumbing & Drain Cleaning Contractor $1,000.00

B230654 04/20/2023 501 20TH STLeo W Simmons Owner water lines repair - all to code. $1,000.00096612

Lenny's Plumbing & Drain Cleaning Contractor $1,000.00

B230659 04/20/2023 3312 26 STSAGER ROBERT D Owner DRAIN AND VALVE REPLACED TO CODE $900.00103716-87

Northwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor $900.00

B230663 04/21/2023 1827 39 STJoyce A Ford Owner sewer repair to code $4,000.0010923

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $4,000.00

B230718 04/25/2023 3200 26 AVENorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Install new water heater all done to code. $1,000.00101878-12

Jennifer Corbin Owner $1,000.00

B230719 04/26/2023 1025 17 AVEJeffery Lam Owner Replace water service to code. $0.00094680

Mcclintock Group Inc Contractor $0.00

B230720 04/26/2023 1827 39 STJoyce A Ford Owner Replace water service to code. $0.0010923

Mcclintock Group Inc Contractor $0.00

B230724 04/26/2023 4504 28 AVEMESSMER RAYMOND A Owner Replace water heater to code. $1,200.00102134-6

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor $1,200.00
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B230735 04/27/2023 2514 20 AVEMAESS TIMOTHY A/BRENDA D Owner gas line for generator all to code $500.0010617

Element Plumbing LLC Contractor $500.00

B230738 04/27/2023 1642 14 1/2 STA+ Plumbing Contractor REPLACE WATER SERVICE TO CODE $1.0009180

Diana Dee Schmacht Owner $1.00

B230743 04/27/2023 2300 79 AVE WCrawford Company Contractor New riser - all to code.Lot #56 $0.0011328-3

Chicago Title Land Trust Contractor $0.00

Resident Elect
B230534 04/04/2023 2824 21 1/2 AVESENGER LAWRENCE/DOLORES Owner elec for solar panel install. All to code $3,000.0010794-30

AM Kerns Construction Contractor $3,000.00

B230538 04/05/2023 1041 14 1/2 ST12 Stones Electric Contractor Install a new receptacle and outlet in the bathroom. $600.0009379

REAL COASTAL UP FUND 1 LLC Contractor $600.00

B230563 04/10/2023 2017 36TH STPizano Electric Contractor Install new 100amp service - all to code. $2,500.00101500

HEATH SATTERLY Owner $2,500.00

B230567 04/10/2023 1001-03-05 9 STHanssen Electric Contractor install new 100 amp service to code for 1001-9th St. $2,225.00092932

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $2,225.00

1001   9 STHanssen Electric Contractor $2,225.00

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $2,225.00

B230568 04/10/2023 1001-03-05 9 STHanssen Electric Contractor install new 100 amp service to code for 1003-9th St. $2,225.00092932

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $2,225.00

1001   9 STHanssen Electric Contractor $2,225.00

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $2,225.00

B230569 04/10/2023 1001-03-05 9 STHanssen Electric Contractor install new 100 amp service to code for 1005-9th St. $1,418.00092932

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $1,418.00

1001   9 STHanssen Electric Contractor $1,418.00

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $1,418.00

B230584 04/12/2023 2120 36 STPatrick F Young Owner 200 amp service for 4 plex to code $8,000.00101812-36

Pizano Electric Contractor $8,000.00

B230590 04/12/2023 3222 22 AVEHenry Ardell Johnson Owner New 100amp service and panel - all to code. $1,500.00102544

Pizano Electric Contractor $1,500.00

B230591 04/12/2023 30 Chippiannock PlaceHanssen Electric Contractor Electrical for new home 30 chippianick. All to code $23,400.00105077

Gary Lacroix Owner $23,400.00

B230601 04/13/2023 2113 22 STBENKER LEROY/RITA Owner Storm damage- new service riser / disconnect and secondary 

- all to code.

$2,500.0010636-86

Pizano Electric Contractor $2,500.00

B230603 04/13/2023 4034 4 STGerardo Lopez Resto Owner all electrical for solar install on home. All to code $7,884.00101275-56

Revolution Energy Systems Inc Contractor $7,884.00
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B230611 04/14/2023 3 HICKORY CTTRACY M FINNEGAN Owner New 200 amp service - all to code. $1,000.000713924

TRACY M FINNEGAN Owner $1,000.00

B230615 04/14/2023 2449 28 AVE CTVOGT VIRGINIA R Owner Storm damage service replacement 220 amp - all to code. $5,200.00103616-9

Lakewood  Electric & Generator Service, Inc. Contractor $5,200.00

2449   28 AVCTVOGT VIRGINIA R Owner $5,200.00

Lakewood  Electric & Generator Service, Inc. Contractor $5,200.00

B230622 04/17/2023 3904 23 AVEQuad City Electric Company Contractor Replace service panel. $2,600.0010741-122

TITUS LAURITZEN Owner $2,600.00

B230624 04/17/2023 24 BRITTANY LNJEFFERY T MC CLENDON Owner repair 2 in. mast to code $1,150.0010741-23

Koehler Electric Contractor $1,150.00

B230625 04/17/2023 2514 20 AVEMAESS TIMOTHY A/BRENDA D Owner install gen to code $8,847.0010617

Electric Doctor Contractor $8,847.00

B230627 04/17/2023 2431 28 AVEOOTEGHEM CHARLES C VAN Owner replace/repair midam cut to code $975.00103616-6

WireOne Contractor $975.00

B230655 04/20/2023 2700 28 AVEBAKULA PAULA M Owner Instal 100 Amp transfer switch & generator 24 kw - all to 

code,

$3,500.00103616-54

Lakewood  Electric & Generator Service, Inc. Contractor $3,500.00

B230703 04/25/2023 3920 6 STQuiet Capital LLC Contractor wire elec water heater to code $300.00101275-22

Empire Electric Inc Contractor $300.00

B230707 04/25/2023 932 21 STDAVIS KENDALL Owner panel change out to code $1,200.00095974

Lakewood  Electric & Generator Service, Inc. Contractor $1,200.00

B230708 04/25/2023 8808 19 ST WTOWNSLEY VIRGINIA L Owner install new 100 amp panel to code $2,000.00113027

Koehler Electric Contractor $2,000.00

B230710 04/25/2023 2204 46 STJUDI L STAMPER Owner generator install to code $9,961.73102985

Electric Doctor Contractor $9,961.73

B230711 04/25/2023 2130 26 STTHOREN ARNOLD Owner install new 100 amp service to code $3,000.00102366

Pizano Electric Contractor $3,000.00

B230712 04/25/2023 1500 8 STTri City Electric Contractor make elec. panel safe to restore power $1,250.00093458

Maria G Nunez Owner $1,250.00

B230741 04/27/2023 3829 29 AVEPaul Chehak Owner Whole home generator install - all to code. $8,000.00101813-B-1

Pizano Electric Contractor $8,000.00

B230744 04/27/2023 17 Chippiannock TrailJohn A Carver Revocable Trust Contractor electrical for in ground pool to code $6,000.00105060

Century Electric Contractor $6,000.00

B230750 04/28/2023 3916 12 STGLORIA DEI PRESBY CH Owner install new 200 amp panel to code $3,500.00103262

Pikuza Electric, Inc Contractor $3,500.00

B230754 04/28/2023 771 24 AVE12 Stones Electric Contractor install all new switches, new light fixtures in home. All to 

code

$4,000.0010711
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B230754 04/28/2023 771 24 AVEFuture Capital LLC Contractor install all new switches, new light fixtures in home. All to 

code

$4,000.0010711

Resident HVAC
B230521 04/03/2023 3405 24 AVESchebler Company Contractor Furnace Install - all to code. $4,589.00101249-4

Janice S Heintz Owner $4,589.00

B230565 04/10/2023 1227 36 STZUG JOHN R/PATRICIA E Owner INSTALL AC AND COIL TO CODE $5,980.00093697-A

Crawford Company Contractor $5,980.00

B230612 04/14/2023 1441 34 AVEBECKER BRIAN F Owner Install AC and Coil  2.5 Ton- all to code. $4,576.00104018-56

Crawford Company Contractor $4,576.00

B230643 04/19/2023 2048 43 STPIRCH JAMES L Owner Repair garage chimney - all to code. $1,000.00101726

Crawford Company Contractor $1,000.00

B230656 04/20/2023 1725 -1731 2 AVERenaissance Gold Ltd. Contractor Replacing 2 condensers 1-4 ton, 1-5 ton - all to code. $11,060.00096385

Kale Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $11,060.00

140 18 STRenaissance Gold Ltd. Contractor $11,060.00

Kale Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $11,060.00

B230657 04/20/2023 2207 46 STKale Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Replacing 3 ton air - all to code. $6,096.00103

Delma Prescott Owner $6,096.00

B230721 04/26/2023 2415 19 AVEMOREHOUSE HENRY A Owner Install ductless mini split to code. 6000BTU $4,875.00102740

A1 Morris Heating and Cooling Contractor $4,875.00

B230722 04/26/2023 2415 19 AVEMOREHOUSE HENRY A Owner Install new furnace and condenser to code. $9,000.00102740

A1 Morris Heating and Cooling Contractor $9,000.00

B230723 04/26/2023 3628 33 AVECrawford Company Contractor Replace furnace and condenser to code. $8,763.0010535-41

Makhamd A Patsiyev Owner $8,763.00

B230742 04/27/2023 2805 27 AVEJAMES M BUSTARD Owner A/C Replacement - all to code. $5,500.00104451

Doug's Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $5,500.00

B230748 04/27/2023 2625 29 1/2 ST CTFOPS Plumbing & Heating Contractor Install a new Goodman 3.5 Ton A/C all done to code. $4,500.00104744

Shane DeSmet Owner $4,500.00

roof
B230545 04/06/2023 2139 17 STElizabeth A Kerr Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$8,000.00102179

Paul  S Wirtala Construction Co. Contractor $8,000.00

B230546 04/06/2023 2119 29 STSOEKEN VERNON Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$17,547.0010783

A+ Roofing Contractor $17,547.00

B230549 04/06/2023 1830 32 STJACK L THOMAS Owner Remove shingles and replace with 17sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code. to code.

$7,000.0010972

Landeros & Sons Construction Contractor $7,000.00

B230550 04/06/2023 3206 28 STBenjamin B Smith Owner Remove /replace roof - all to code. $12,000.00101504-19
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B230550 04/06/2023 3206 28 STA&J Construction Contractor Remove /replace roof - all to code. $12,000.00101504-19

Benjamin B Smith Owner $12,000.00

A&J Construction Contractor $12,000.00

B230551 04/07/2023 3412 21 STJames L Wollenburg Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$14,000.00104188

QUALITY CONTROL RESTORATION LLC Contractor $14,000.00

B230556 04/10/2023 4003 46 ST CTCarolyn A Koch Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$15,500.00104983-7

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $15,500.00

B230557 04/10/2023 4001 46 ST CTJohn D Churuvia JR Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$15,500.00104983-6

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $15,500.00

B230558 04/10/2023 1014 4 AVEBey-Buie & Sons LLC Contractor COMPLETE TEAR OFF AND REROOF WITH ICE 

WATER GUARD AND 10 SQ OF ARCH  SHNGLES ON 

HOUSE TO CODE

$2,262.00091963-A

Bey-Buie & Sons LLC Contractor $2,262.00

B230561 04/10/2023 2424 13 AVEJoAnne M Neaveill Owner Remove and replace roof-(16sq) - All to code. $7,468.00091048

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $7,468.00

B230562 04/10/2023 2305 26 STThomas Carlson Owner Remove and replace roof on house and garage (24sq) - all to 

code.

$12,517.00103837

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $12,517.00

B230573 04/11/2023 2116 31 STPLASSCHAERT ROY E Owner Remove shingles and replace with 18sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$6,900.00102507-1

QC GENERAL Contractor $6,900.00

B230574 04/11/2023 931 23 AVESTACIE FIDLAR Owner Remove shingles and replace with 9sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$5,500.00103996-25

Landeros & Sons Construction Contractor $5,500.00

B230586 04/12/2023 2137 37 STRichard C Anderson Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$9,980.00101812-14

Dan Hanell Construction Contractor $9,980.00

Patricia L Anderson Owner $9,980.00

B230594 04/12/2023 2913 21 AVEGREVAS NICK Owner Remove and replace 10 sq. of shingles from garage all done 

to code.

$3,800.00103931

A & J CONSTRUCTION CO INC Contractor $3,800.00

B230606 04/13/2023 3904 23 AVETITUS LAURITZEN Owner Repair roof from fire done to code. $1,400.0010741-122

TITUS LAURITZEN Owner $1,400.00

B230613 04/14/2023 3112 22 AVEWIDENER TONYA K Owner TEAR OFF AND REROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE WITH 

ICE WATER GUARD AND 19 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO 

CODE

$11,700.00102472-A

Twin Bridge Construction LLC Contractor $11,700.00

B230614 04/14/2023 3841 29 AVEDustin Behr Owner TEAR OFF AND REROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE WITH 

ICE WATER GUARD AND 15 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO 

CODE

$9,779.00101813-C-B
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B230614 04/14/2023 3841 29 AVETwin Bridge Construction LLC Contractor TEAR OFF AND REROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE WITH 

ICE WATER GUARD AND 15 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO 

CODE

$9,779.00101813-C-B

B230621 04/17/2023 2510 22 1/2 AVEKarl Schmitz Owner Remove shingles and replace with 26sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code, House and garage.

$7,800.00102407

3 B's Construction Contractor $7,800.00

B230631 04/18/2023 3600 9 STCORREA LINDA G Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$12,580.0010177-K

A-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor $12,580.00

B230634 04/18/2023 3148 9 1/2 STCharles Linton Owner Remove shingles and replace with 22sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$11,000.00102678

Trujillo Construction Contractor $11,000.00

B230639 04/19/2023 3117 25 AVESEDERQUIST JOYCE M Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$5,400.00102480

Vern's Home Improvement Contractor $5,400.00

B230640 04/19/2023 923 23 STMICHAEL W SIADAK Owner REMOVE ALL EXISTING LAYERS; SPOT REPLACE 

DECKING  WHERE NEEDED; REPLACE ALL EDGE 

FLASHINGS AND OHER FLASHINGS; INSTALL ICE 

WATER SHIELD/ UNDERLAYMENTS; AND INSTALL 26 

SQ OF ARCH SHINGLES TO CODE

$14,040.00096044

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $14,040.00

B230641 04/19/2023 925 24 AVEAmerican Dream Home Improvement Contractor REMOVE ALL EXISTING LAYERS; SPOT REPLACE 

DECKING  WHERE NEEDED; REPLACE ALL EDGE 

FLASHINGS AND OHER FLASHINGS; INSTALL ICE 

WATER SHIELD/ UNDERLAYMENTS; AND INSTALL 16 

SQ OF ARCH SHINGLES TO CODE

$9,180.00103996-49

DONALD VERCAUTREN Owner $9,180.00

B230648 04/20/2023 2017 29 STJAMES R RICHARDSON SR Owner patch and repair roof from storm damage. All to code $3,700.0010827

Iossi Construction Inc. Contractor $3,700.00

B230651 04/20/2023 7936 42 ST WCO JEN HOLDINGS LLC Owner INSTALL NEW FASTENED TPO MEMBRANE SYSTEM 

INCLUDING NEW FLUTE FILL INSULATION AND 1/2" 

PAYISO RECOVERY BOARD. THE EXISTING ROOF IS 

A TRIAPAZOIDAL STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF 

PANER SYSTEM.  ALLL WORK DONE TO CODE

$517,280.00113602

Centimark Corporation Contractor $517,280.00

B230652 04/20/2023 22 HILLCREST CTRESCH RICHARD/REBECCA Owner Roof & siding full roof replace damaged siding - all to code. $14,900.0010794-16

QC GENERAL Contractor $14,900.00

B230653 04/20/2023 3213 12 STHeather C Blancke Owner Roof replace- all to code. $6,800.00104018-F

QC GENERAL Contractor $6,800.00

B230660 04/20/2023 2017 36TH STHEATH SATTERLY Owner Remove and replace shingles. Use of ice and water guard all 

done to code.

$9,000.00101500

Storm Recovery Roofing & Siding Contractor $9,000.00

B230661 04/20/2023 2347 39 STRandall S Swanson Owner Remove and replace shingles. Use of ice and water barrier all 

done to code.

$9,000.00101926-1

Storm Recovery Roofing & Siding Contractor $9,000.00
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B230664 04/21/2023 1225 31 STWILLIAMS JOEL T Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,986.00093832

A+ Roofing Contractor $7,986.00

B230665 04/21/2023 2507 29 1/2 STDouglas A Bowman Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$8,300.00101213

Moeller Construction Contractor $8,300.00

B230666 04/21/2023 2139 29 STQC Roof DRS, Inc Contractor Remove and replace garage shingles all done to code. $2,400.0010787

David Ziegler Owner $2,400.00

B230667 04/21/2023 2809-11 17 AVEG & D RENTALS Contractor Remove and replace house and garage with use of Ice and 

water guard all done to code.

$15,000.00091157

QC Roof DRS, Inc Contractor $15,000.00

2809   17 AVG & D RENTALS Contractor $15,000.00

QC Roof DRS, Inc Contractor $15,000.00

B230674 04/21/2023 2035 34TH STMoeller Construction Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 22sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$9,150.00102872

DARNELL S EVANS Owner $9,150.00

B230676 04/21/2023 8303 8 ST WMoeller Construction Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 15sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$6,400.00112419

JUSTIN HOLMES Owner $6,400.00

B230680 04/24/2023 13 HILLCREST CTBJORN SARAH J Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$11,573.0010794-7

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $11,573.00

B230681 04/24/2023 2437 28 AVERick J Hinrichs Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$15,195.00103616-7

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $15,195.00

B230682 04/24/2023 2610 27 STSTONE CARL E/JACQUELYN L Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$12,077.00103879-61

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $12,077.00

B230688 04/24/2023 549 45 STPreston Land Company Contractor t/o upper roof only. Install 2 layers of 2.6 ISO board and 

install edph. For 4515-6th St.

$10,000.00091410

Fanth-Curry Home Improvement Co. Contractor $10,000.00

4515 6 STPreston Land Company Contractor $10,000.00

Fanth-Curry Home Improvement Co. Contractor $10,000.00

B230689 04/24/2023 2421 20 AVEDavid M Rogers Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$8,195.0010552

Vogue Marketing Inc Contractor $8,195.00

B230690 04/24/2023 1423 35 AVERobert E Ott Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice water guard and 39 sq 

of arc shingles on house and garage to code

$22,688.00101507-11

Vogue Marketing Inc Contractor $22,688.00

B230693 04/24/2023 556 30 STCHARLES M WILLIAMSON Owner Install new roof on house with use of Ice and water guard all 

done to code.

$4,500.00095398

JONATHON B McATEE Owner $4,500.00
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B230695 04/24/2023 2511 22 AVEFITTS ROBERT F Owner TEAR OFF AND REROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE WITH 

ICE WATER GUARD AND 24 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO 

CODE

$12,000.00102373

Fisher Construction LLC Contractor $12,000.00

B230696 04/24/2023 2051 36 STWindmill Farm Investments LLC Contractor TEAR OFF AND REROOF HOUSE WITH ICE WATER 

GUARD AND 13 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO CODE

$7,000.00103314-36

Fisher Construction LLC Contractor $7,000.00

B230697 04/24/2023 2936 13 AVEWINDMILL FARM INVESTMENTS LLC Contractor TEAR OFF AND REROOF HOUSE WITH ICE WATER 

GUARD AND 17 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO CODE

$9,000.00095718

Fisher Construction LLC Contractor $9,000.00

B230698 04/24/2023 2123 24 STJESSEN DAVID/9486388 Owner TEAR OFF AND REROOF HOUSE WITH ICE WATER 

GUARD AND 25 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO CODE

$11,000.00103686

Quint Cities Restoration Contractor $11,000.00

B230699 04/25/2023 2418 22 1/2 AVEGreen Valley Construction Roofing Company Contractor tear off and reshingle garage to code. $4,000.00102298

Thomas M Phillis Owner $4,000.00

B230701 04/25/2023 3604 18 AVEBURK CHARLES E Owner tear off and reshingle house to code use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$5,400.00102201

Vern's Home Improvement Contractor $5,400.00

B230706 04/25/2023 2204 45 STRYNER ROBERT E Owner TEAR OFF AND REROOF HOUSE WITH ICE WATER 

GUARD AND 18 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO CODE

$9,190.00102971

LDL ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC Contractor $9,190.00

B230714 04/25/2023 2707 26 AVEENSTROM KENNETH A Owner Install new roof on house with the use of architectural 

shingles and ice and water guard all done to code.

$7,000.00104232

Advanced Construction & Improvement Co. Contractor $7,000.00

B230715 04/25/2023 3216 8 AVECurtis Investment Firm LP Contractor Install new roof with Architectural shingles, and use of Ice 

and water guard all done to code.

$7,000.00094794

Advanced Construction & Improvement Co. Contractor $7,000.00

B230725 04/26/2023 2112 25 AVERiddell Roofing Inc. Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 30sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code. install 143sq of 

duralast material over existing material to code.

$110,625.00105012

Rock Island County Contractor $110,625.00

B230726 04/26/2023 1425-27 43 STJANICE HASSEL BERGMAN Owner Install new architectural shingles on house and garage with 

use of ice and water barrier all done to code.

$11,932.00093310-2

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $11,932.00

1425   43 STJANICE HASSEL BERGMAN Owner $11,932.00

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $11,932.00

B230727 04/26/2023 2200 30 STDANIEL B GLEASON Owner Install new architectural shingles on house and garage with 

use of ice and water barrier all done to code.

$19,714.00102508

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $19,714.00

B230728 04/26/2023 1230 36 AVESIEGERT PHILLIP T/PAMELA Owner Install new architectural shingles on house with use of ice 

and water guard all done to code.

$12,328.00102582

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $12,328.00

B230729 04/26/2023 2414 29 STPAYNE JOSEPH J Owner Install new architectural shingles on house with use of ice 

and water guard all done to code.

$15,262.00102247-10
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B230729 04/26/2023 2414 29 STFoley Contracting LLC Contractor Install new architectural shingles on house with use of ice 

and water guard all done to code.

$15,262.00102247-10

B230730 04/26/2023 2114 29 1/2 STGOLDMAN SHERILYN Owner Install new architectural shingles on house and garage with 

use of ice and water guard all done to code.

$21,646.0010775

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $21,646.00

B230731 04/26/2023 2043 36 STCOCHRAN MARK T/AMY E Owner Install new rolled roofing on upper front of house all done to 

code.

$1,541.00103314-38

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $1,541.00

B230732 04/26/2023 2030 30 STWILLIAMS LLOYD J/FRANCES Owner Install new architectural shingles on house and garage with 

use of ice and water barrier all done to code.

$9,000.0010813-1

Storm Recovery Roofing & Siding Contractor $9,000.00

B230737 04/27/2023 4500 9 AVEJaime Ruiz Owner Remove shingles and replace with 30sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code. House and garage.

$8,000.00091384

Jaime Ruiz Owner $8,000.00

4502 9 AVEJaime Ruiz Owner $8,000.00

Jaime Ruiz Owner $8,000.00

B230740 04/27/2023 2239 24 STTDL PROPERTIES LLC Contractor R & R current roof - all to code. $12,000.00102318

Quint Cities Restoration Contractor $12,000.00

B230747 04/27/2023 918 33 AVEWilliam G Granados Owner Facia repairs on back porch done to code. $1,500.00103349

William G Granados Owner $1,500.00

B230749 04/28/2023 1203   21 STBAUER JEFFERY T Owner tear off and reshingle accessory bldg to code. $600.00097631

BAUER JEFFERY T Owner $600.00

B230751 04/28/2023 2119 32 STKULIG STEVE/SALLY J Owner tear off and reshingle house and  garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$8,800.00102533-1

Vern's Home Improvement Contractor $8,800.00

B230752 04/28/2023 2501 22 AVEJansen Roofing & Repair, Inc Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$9,000.00102376

Andrew Michael Allmendinger Owner $9,000.00

B230757 04/28/2023 1541 24 STChristpher Gingry Owner COMPLETE TEAR OFF AND REROOF WITH ICE 

WATER GUARD AND 26 SQ ARCH SHINGLES TO CODE

$17,000.00094359

Mayorga Home Improvements Contractor $17,000.00

utility
B230543 04/05/2023 2317 4 AVEL&L Electric Contractor Restore power done to code. 09597

Omni Rock Island LLC Contractor

B230547 04/06/2023 1419 32 AVECampbell Electric Contractor Utility turn on electric. Replace conductors to the weather 

head to code.
102137-10

Brian T Lees Owner

B230604 04/13/2023 1604 9 STCAROL WHITE Owner ELECTRIC TURN ON TO CODE 097499

CAROL WHITE Owner

B230609 04/14/2023 1405 13 AVEELEX O ROBERTS Owner Utility turn on Electric, to code. 09981-1

ELEX O ROBERTS Owner
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B230610 04/14/2023 1525 6 STELEX O ROBERTS Owner Utility turn on Electric to code. 095850

Elex Roberts SR Owner

B230629 04/17/2023 724 19 STAudrey L Brown Owner utility turn on electric for garage to code 095307

Audrey Brown Owner

B230642 04/19/2023 539-541 20 STA+ Plumbing Contractor Utility Turn-on (Gas) - all to code. 093765

JULIO A BARRERA-LOPEZ Owner

B230644 04/19/2023 1117 19 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Utility turn-on (gas) - all to code. 101104

Sheronda Jones Owner

B230704 04/25/2023 1613 5 STHeatco Service Company Contractor GAS PRESSURE TEST TO CODE 095881

Georgio Williams Owner

B230713 04/25/2023 1604 9 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Gas pressure test done to code 097499

CAROL WHITE Owner

B230733 04/26/2023 2423 11 STAdam P Grennan Owner Utility turn-on electrical - all to code. 101870

Angela Anderson Owner

B230746 04/27/2023 2361 39 STJerry L Bowker Owner utility turn on gas to code 101927

A1 Morris Heating and Cooling Contractor
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